Position Other Positions Held
Director Il - Adult Education
Adult Teacher - Tsa Non Acad
Adult Teacher - Tsa Non Acad
Adult Teacher - Tsa Non Acad
Administrative Clerk

Hourly Teacher
Administrative Clerk
Administrative Clerk
Administrative Clerk

Hourly Teacher
Administrative Clerk

Hourly Teacher

Hourly Teacher

Hourly Teacher

Custodian

Adult Teacher - Tsa Non Acad

Hourly Teacher

K-12 Education Entity

Grossmont Union High

Grossmont Union High

Grossmont Union High

Grossmont Union High

Grossmont Union High

Grossmont Union High

Grossmont Union High

Grossmont Union High

Grossmont Union High

Grossmont Union High

Grossmont Union High

Grossmont Union High

Grossmont Union High

Grossmont Union High

Grossmont Union High

Grossmont Union High

Grossmont Union High

Department

Adult Education-El
Cajon
Adult Education-El
Cajon
Adult Education-El
Cajon
Adult Education-El
Cajon
Adult Education-El
Cajon
Adult Education-El
Cajon
Adult Education-El
Cajon
Adult Education-El
Cajon
Adult Education-El
Cajon
Adult Education-El
Cajon
Adult Education-El
Cajon
Adult Education-El
Cajon
Adult Education-El
Cajon
Adult Education-El
Cajon
Adult Education-El
Cajon
Adult Education-El
Cajon

Adult Education-El
Cajon

Total Wages

$140,379

$88,955

$82,334

$69,754

$61,421

$59,563

$59,114

$57,013

$54,369

$53,256

$52,923

$52,803

$50,536

$49,137

$46,839

$46,014

$45,096

Total Retirement &

Health Contribution

$29,737

$29,098

$20,917

$22,135

$21,879

$20,830

$18,487

$21,233

$20,316

$16,741

$18,601

$1,212

$19,618

$7,937

$16,837

$18,960

$16,067



Adult Teacher - Tsa Non Acad

Hourly Teacher

Hourly Teacher

Hourly Teacher

Hourly Teacher

Hourly Teacher

Hourly Teacher

Hourly Teacher

Hourly Teacher

Hourly Teacher

Hourly Teacher

Hourly Teacher

Hourly Teacher

Hourly Teacher

Hourly Teacher

Hourly Teacher

Hourly Teacher

Hourly Teacher

Grossmont Union High

Grossmont Union High

Grossmont Union High

Grossmont Union High

Grossmont Union High

Grossmont Union High

Grossmont Union High

Grossmont Union High

Grossmont Union High

Grossmont Union High

Grossmont Union High

Grossmont Union High

Grossmont Union High

Grossmont Union High

Grossmont Union High

Grossmont Union High

Grossmont Union High

Grossmont Union High

Adult Education-El
Cajon
Adult Education-El
Cajon
Adult Education-El
Cajon
Adult Education-El
Cajon
Adult Education-El
Cajon
Adult Education-El
Cajon
Adult Education-El
Cajon
Adult Education-El
Cajon
Adult Education-El
Cajon
Adult Education-El
Cajon
Adult Education-El
Cajon
Adult Education-El
Cajon
Adult Education-El
Cajon
Adult Education-El
Cajon
Adult Education-El
Cajon
Adult Education-El
Cajon
Adult Education-El
Cajon

Adult Education-El
Cajon

$42,978

$42,573

$41,695

$41,272

$40,681

$40,622

$38,789

$38,789

$38,649

$38,079

$36,877

$35,832

$34,256

$31,930

$31,266

$27,396

$24,184

$22,981

$18,517

$15,365

$17,275

$12,847

$22,970

$16,371

$15,544

$14,704

$1,212

$18,038

$12,847

$14,602

$9,948

$13,792

$10,811

$9,444

$3,649

$0



Hourly Teacher

Hourly Teacher

Hourly Teacher

Hourly Teacher

Hourly Teacher

Hourly Teacher

Hourly Teacher

Hourly Teacher

Hourly Teacher

Hourly Teacher

Hourly Teacher

Hourly Teacher

Hourly Teacher

Hourly Teacher

Hourly Teacher

Hourly Teacher

Hourly Teacher

Hourly Teacher

Grossmont Union High

Grossmont Union High

Grossmont Union High

Grossmont Union High

Grossmont Union High

Grossmont Union High

Grossmont Union High

Grossmont Union High

Grossmont Union High

Grossmont Union High

Grossmont Union High

Grossmont Union High

Grossmont Union High

Grossmont Union High

Grossmont Union High

Grossmont Union High

Grossmont Union High

Grossmont Union High

Adult Education-El
Cajon
Adult Education-El
Cajon
Adult Education-El
Cajon
Adult Education-El
Cajon
Adult Education-El
Cajon
Adult Education-El
Cajon
Adult Education-El
Cajon
Adult Education-El
Cajon
Adult Education-El
Cajon
Adult Education-El
Cajon
Adult Education-El
Cajon
Adult Education-El
Cajon
Adult Education-El
Cajon
Adult Education-El
Cajon
Adult Education-El
Cajon
Adult Education-El
Cajon
Adult Education-El
Cajon

Adult Education-El
Cajon

$22,600

$22,413

$22,408

$22,239

$21,720

$21,365

$20,909

$20,577

$19,631

$19,591

$19,394

$16,241

$16,164

$15,807

$15,689

$15,324

$12,191

$12,023

$3,699

$7,078

$17,241

$3,716

$3,576

$0

$13,207

$2,269

$2,912

$20,911

$3,195

$2,262

$2,767

$0

$2,256

$0

$5,574

$1,681



Campus Supervisor

Hourly Teacher

Hourly Teacher

Hourly Teacher

Hourly Teacher

Hourly Teacher

Hourly Teacher

Hourly Teacher

Hourly Teacher

Hourly Teacher

Hourly Teacher

Hourly Teacher

Hourly Teacher

Hourly Teacher

Hourly Teacher

Hourly Teacher

Hourly Teacher

Hourly Teacher

Grossmont Union High

Grossmont Union High

Grossmont Union High

Grossmont Union High

Grossmont Union High

Grossmont Union High

Grossmont Union High

Grossmont Union High

Grossmont Union High

Grossmont Union High

Grossmont Union High

Grossmont Union High

Grossmont Union High

Grossmont Union High

Grossmont Union High

Grossmont Union High

Grossmont Union High

Grossmont Union High

Adult Education-El
Cajon
Adult Education-El
Cajon
Adult Education-El
Cajon
Adult Education-El
Cajon
Adult Education-El
Cajon
Adult Education-El
Cajon
Adult Education-El
Cajon
Adult Education-El
Cajon
Adult Education-El
Cajon
Adult Education-El
Cajon
Adult Education-El
Cajon
Adult Education-El
Cajon
Adult Education-El
Cajon
Adult Education-El
Cajon
Adult Education-El
Cajon
Adult Education-El
Cajon
Adult Education-El
Cajon

Adult Education-El
Cajon

$11,290

$9,697

$9,044

$8,830

$8,830

$8,278

$7,923

$7,765

$7,568

$6,346

$6,031

$5,873

$5,873

$5,479

$4,817

$4,493

$4,257

$4,020

$2,056

$1,334

$1,205

$0

$1,961

$1,120

$2,191

$0

$1,031

$0

$882

$1,017

$769

$839

$800

$657

$666

$625



Hourly Teacher Grossmont Union High Adult Education-El $3,409 $0

Cajon

Hourly Teacher Grossmont Union High Adult Education-El $3,170 $529
Cajon

Hourly Teacher Grossmont Union High Adult Education-El $2,672 $0
Cajon

Hourly Teacher Grossmont Union High Adult Education-El $2,517 $0
Cajon

Hourly Teacher Grossmont Union High Adult Education-El $2,365 $0
Cajon

Hourly Teacher Grossmont Union High Adult Education-El $1,655 $234
Cajon

Hourly Teacher Grossmont Union High Adult Education-El $1,576 $251
Cajon

Hourly Teacher Grossmont Union High Adult Education-El $1,367 $0
Cajon

Hourly Teacher Grossmont Union High Adult Education-El $630 $79
Cajon

Hourly Teacher Grossmont Union High Adult Education-El $157 $0

Cajon



