Position	Other Positions Held	K-12 Education Entity	Department	Total Wages	Total Retirement & Health Contribution
Director II - Adult Education		Grossmont Union High	Adult Education-El Cajon	\$140,379	\$29,737
Adult Teacher - Tsa Non Acad		Grossmont Union High	Adult Education-El Cajon	\$88,955	\$29,098
Adult Teacher - Tsa Non Acad		Grossmont Union High	Adult Education-El Cajon	\$82,334	\$20,917
Adult Teacher - Tsa Non Acad		Grossmont Union High	Adult Education-El Cajon	\$69,754	\$22,135
Administrative Clerk		Grossmont Union High	Adult Education-El Cajon	\$61,421	\$21,879
Hourly Teacher		Grossmont Union High	Adult Education-El Cajon	\$59,563	\$20,830
Administrative Clerk		Grossmont Union High	Adult Education-El Cajon	\$59,114	\$18,487
Administrative Clerk		Grossmont Union High	Adult Education-El Cajon	\$57,013	\$21,233
Administrative Clerk		Grossmont Union High	Adult Education-El Cajon	\$54,369	\$20,316
Hourly Teacher		Grossmont Union High	Adult Education-El Cajon	\$53,256	\$16,741
Administrative Clerk		Grossmont Union High	Adult Education-El Cajon	\$52,923	\$18,601
Hourly Teacher		Grossmont Union High	Adult Education-El Cajon	\$52,803	\$1,212
Hourly Teacher		Grossmont Union High	Adult Education-El Cajon	\$50,536	\$19,618
Hourly Teacher		Grossmont Union High	Adult Education-El Cajon	\$49,137	\$7,937
Custodian		Grossmont Union High	Adult Education-El Cajon	\$46,839	\$16,837
Adult Teacher - Tsa Non Acad		Grossmont Union High	Adult Education-El Cajon	\$46,014	\$18,960
Hourly Teacher		Grossmont Union High	Adult Education-El Cajon	\$45,096	\$16,067

Adult Teacher - Tsa Non Acad	Grossmont Union High	Adult Education-El Cajon	\$42,978	\$18,517
Hourly Teacher	Grossmont Union High	Adult Education-El Cajon	\$42,573	\$15,365
Hourly Teacher	Grossmont Union High	Adult Education-El Cajon	\$41,695	\$17,275
Hourly Teacher	Grossmont Union High	Adult Education-El Cajon	\$41,272	\$12,847
Hourly Teacher	Grossmont Union High	Adult Education-El Cajon	\$40,681	\$22,970
Hourly Teacher	Grossmont Union High	Adult Education-El Cajon	\$40,622	\$16,371
Hourly Teacher	Grossmont Union High	Adult Education-El Cajon	\$38,789	\$15,544
Hourly Teacher	Grossmont Union High	Adult Education-El Cajon	\$38,789	\$14,704
Hourly Teacher	Grossmont Union High	Adult Education-El Cajon	\$38,649	\$1,212
Hourly Teacher	Grossmont Union High	Adult Education-El Cajon	\$38,079	\$18,038
Hourly Teacher	Grossmont Union High	Adult Education-El Cajon	\$36,877	\$12,847
Hourly Teacher	Grossmont Union High	Adult Education-El Cajon	\$35,832	\$14,602
Hourly Teacher	Grossmont Union High	Adult Education-El Cajon	\$34,256	\$9,948
Hourly Teacher	Grossmont Union High	Adult Education-El Cajon	\$31,930	\$13,792
Hourly Teacher	Grossmont Union High	Adult Education-El Cajon	\$31,266	\$10,811
Hourly Teacher	Grossmont Union High	Adult Education-El Cajon	\$27,396	\$9,444
Hourly Teacher	Grossmont Union High	Adult Education-El Cajon	\$24,184	\$3,649
Hourly Teacher	Grossmont Union High	Adult Education-El Cajon	\$22,981	\$0

Hourly Teacher	Grossmont Union High	Adult Education-El Cajon	\$22,600	\$3,699
Hourly Teacher	Grossmont Union High	Adult Education-El Cajon	\$22,413	\$7,078
Hourly Teacher	Grossmont Union High	Adult Education-El Cajon	\$22,408	\$17,241
Hourly Teacher	Grossmont Union High	Adult Education-El Cajon	\$22,239	\$3,716
Hourly Teacher	Grossmont Union High	Adult Education-El Cajon	\$21,720	\$3,576
Hourly Teacher	Grossmont Union High	Adult Education-El Cajon	\$21,365	\$0
Hourly Teacher	Grossmont Union High	Adult Education-El Cajon	\$20,909	\$13,207
Hourly Teacher	Grossmont Union High	Adult Education-El Cajon	\$20,577	\$2,269
Hourly Teacher	Grossmont Union High	Adult Education-El Cajon	\$19,631	\$2,912
Hourly Teacher	Grossmont Union High	Adult Education-El Cajon	\$19,591	\$20,911
Hourly Teacher	Grossmont Union High	Adult Education-El Cajon	\$19,394	\$3,195
Hourly Teacher	Grossmont Union High	Adult Education-El Cajon	\$16,241	\$2,262
Hourly Teacher	Grossmont Union High	Adult Education-El Cajon	\$16,164	\$2,767
Hourly Teacher	Grossmont Union High	Adult Education-El Cajon	\$15,807	\$0
Hourly Teacher	Grossmont Union High	Adult Education-El Cajon	\$15,689	\$2,256
Hourly Teacher	Grossmont Union High	Adult Education-El Cajon	\$15,324	\$0
Hourly Teacher	Grossmont Union High	Adult Education-El Cajon	\$12,191	\$5,574
Hourly Teacher	Grossmont Union High	Adult Education-El Cajon	\$12,023	\$1,681

Campus Supervisor	Grossmont Union High	Adult Education-El Cajon	\$11,290	\$2,056
Hourly Teacher	Grossmont Union High	Adult Education-El Cajon	\$9,697	\$1,334
Hourly Teacher	Grossmont Union High	Adult Education-El Cajon	\$9,044	\$1,205
Hourly Teacher	Grossmont Union High	Adult Education-El Cajon	\$8,830	\$0
Hourly Teacher	Grossmont Union High	Adult Education-El Cajon	\$8,830	\$1,961
Hourly Teacher	Grossmont Union High	Adult Education-El Cajon	\$8,278	\$1,120
Hourly Teacher	Grossmont Union High	Adult Education-El Cajon	\$7,923	\$2,191
Hourly Teacher	Grossmont Union High	Adult Education-El Cajon	\$7,765	\$0
Hourly Teacher	Grossmont Union High	Adult Education-El Cajon	\$7,568	\$1,031
Hourly Teacher	Grossmont Union High	Adult Education-El Cajon	\$6,346	\$0
Hourly Teacher	Grossmont Union High	Adult Education-El Cajon	\$6,031	\$882
Hourly Teacher	Grossmont Union High	Adult Education-El Cajon	\$5,873	\$1,017
Hourly Teacher	Grossmont Union High	Adult Education-El Cajon	\$5,873	\$769
Hourly Teacher	Grossmont Union High	Adult Education-El Cajon	\$5,479	\$839
Hourly Teacher	Grossmont Union High	Adult Education-El Cajon	\$4,817	\$800
Hourly Teacher	Grossmont Union High	Adult Education-El Cajon	\$4,493	\$657
Hourly Teacher	Grossmont Union High	Adult Education-El Cajon	\$4,257	\$666
Hourly Teacher	Grossmont Union High	Adult Education-El Cajon	\$4,020	\$625

Hourly Teacher	Grossmont Union High	Adult Education-El Cajon	\$3,409	\$0
Hourly Teacher	Grossmont Union High	Adult Education-El Cajon	\$3,170	\$529
Hourly Teacher	Grossmont Union High	Adult Education-El Cajon	\$2,672	\$0
Hourly Teacher	Grossmont Union High	Adult Education-El Cajon	\$2,517	\$0
Hourly Teacher	Grossmont Union High	Adult Education-El Cajon	\$2,365	\$0
Hourly Teacher	Grossmont Union High	Adult Education-El Cajon	\$1,655	\$234
Hourly Teacher	Grossmont Union High	Adult Education-El Cajon	\$1,576	\$251
Hourly Teacher	Grossmont Union High	Adult Education-El Cajon	\$1,367	\$0
Hourly Teacher	Grossmont Union High	Adult Education-El Cajon	\$630	\$79
Hourly Teacher	Grossmont Union High	Adult Education-El Cajon	\$157	\$0